dwars door weelde vrijdag 24/09/10 afstand: 3,7 km

PLAATS NUMME NAAM

307 MEEUS DANNY

312 SEGERS JAN

347 AERNOUTS NIELS
316 VOSTERS DIETER
343 GORIS MARC

324 COUWENBERG CARINE
301 MARTENS HERMAN
317 VAN DEUNMICHEL
339 SEGHERS STIEN

335 VAN NOOTEN WIM
310 TUYTELAARS BENJI
346 LAMBREGTS KALLE
302 DE GRUYTER DIANE
344 VAN RAAK JONAN
340 SEGHERS

333 BAX AXEL

320 LAMBREGTS NATHAN
342 CLYMANS MIA

306 MEEUS BRIAN

314 DOCAMS GIOVANNI
326 VERSMISSENJOHAN
336 IKEN ESMAEL

322 BOLS LENNRD

331 VAN DEN HEYNING NIELS
311 VANBAVEL YANNICK
313 VAN BAVEL PETER
338 BIIN SENNE

330 HENDRICKX PATRICIA
341 VAN GOOL LIEVEN
334 DEVUE CHANTAL

315 VERHOEVEN LISSE
329 VD BROEK ANKE

332 BAX XANDRE

321 VAN SWEEVELT SENNE
318 BYNS BRENT

325 VERDONCK BRENT
337 BIINS DIRK

323 VANSWEEVELT KOEN
309 JANSSENS BON

348 HUYBREGTS TIBO
327 LAURYSSEN JEANNE
328 JACOBS NANCY

345 VAN RAAK LENNY
319 LAMBREGTS MARNIQ
308 MEEUS NATALIE

305 DE VOS MARIA

303 NYDENS CHRISTEL
304 MERTENS GABY

GEBJ GES GEMEENTE

69
96
98
00
64
74
42
00
01
81
99
01
64
00
01
01
02
66
98
99
66
99
99
99
10
72
02
84
99
67
99
99
99
02
97
02
65
74
47
99
53
66
97
00
94
56
65
64
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ARENDONK
WEELDE

OUD TURNHOUT
POPPEL
VOSSELAAR
WEELDE
MINDERHOUT
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
MINDERHOUT
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
VOSSELAAR
ARENDONK
WEELDE
BAARLE HERTOC(
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE

OUD TURNHOUT
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
LILLE
WEELDE
WEELDE
ARENDONK
RIJKEVORSEL
RIJKEVORSEL
RIJKEVORSEL

TIJD
0:13:50
0:14:26
0:15:22
0:16:12
0:16:22
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:25
0:17:53
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:18:00
0:18:05
0:18:16
0:18:21
0:18:26
0:18:30
0:18:33
0:18:50
0:18:58
0:19:02
0:19:12
0:19:46
0:19:47
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:01
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:33
0:21:15
0:21:19
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:22:06
0:22:07
0:22:30
0:23:13
0:23:23
0:24:20
0:24:30
0:24:48
0:24:56
0:26:41
0:26:51
0:26:51

KM/U
16,05
15,38
14,45
13,70
13,56
13,12
13,08
12,75
12,41
12,39
12,38
12,33
12,28
12,15
12,10
12,04
12,00
11,97
11,79
11,70
11,66
11,56
11,23
11,22
11,19
11,17
11,09
10,86
10,86
10,80
10,45
10,41
10,29
10,28
10,25
10,20
10,05
10,04

9,87
9,56
9,49
9,12
9,06
8,95
8,90
8,32
8,27
8,27



dwars door weelde vrijdag 24/09/10 afstand:7,4 km

PLAATS NUMME NAAM

O~NO O WNPE

410 VAN STEENBERGEN EDDY

453 AERTS HANS

451 VERHAGEN NIELS
449 JANSSEN FRANK

439 MEULDERS ROBBY
432 BROSENS TOM

440 PINET CHRIS

409 VAN GESTEL JEF

434 VERHEYEN CAROLIEN
437 VERHEYEN GWEN
412 MAES ROBIN

419 VAN DIJCK ROBIN
454 ORIS SVEN

418 VANBAVEL SANDER
433 JANSSENS BART

456 MOONEN JOREN

452 LAMBREGTS MATS
428 DAEMEN MARTHIAS
446 VAN EYNDHOVEN JAN
431 VERHEYEN CHRISTINE
441 JANSENS GEERT

457 PEETERS EVELIEN
402 DEBOEL MARCEL

403 VAN GINDEREN

415 VANOORT TEUN

429 VERHEYEN LOUISA
443 VAN DEN HEYNING
422 DAEMEN SVEN

407 MEEUS SOFIE

413 MOERMAN YENTE
421 KLEIOVINK THIJS

455 VAN HEST ANJA

448 BYNS BEN

427 CORNELISSEN SIEBE
417 DRIESROEL

423 VAN BREDA MAT

426 VAN BREDA MANDER
438 CAMBRE SOFIE

554 VERCAMMEN CHARLES
408 MEULDERS ANNEMIE
436 VERHEYEN WIM

435 RENDERS ELLY

450 KIN ELS

404 JACOBS MARIAN

411 FRIANT JOZEF

401 WECKX PETER

420 HOOGWONING KOEN
414 VAN BAVEL PIETER
405 SEBREGHTS MICHAEL
406 GEYS MAYKE

425 VAN GILS GLENN

442 CAERS RITA

444 TAYMANS ANNEMIE
424 VAN BREDA MAT

447 VAN BEURDEN MIEKE

GEBJ GES GEMEENTE

61
85
95
71
72
92
74
49
99
00
98
00
87
97
80
00
98
98
55
74
80
82
48
74
97
62
96
96
96
97
97
71
99
99
97
96
00
76
60
67
68
75
60
66
38
65
97
97
80
59
97
63
69
96
64
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WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
MEERLE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
RETIE
RAVELS
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
VOSSELAAR
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
OUD TURNHOUT
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
ARENDONK
RAVELS
WEELDE
OUD TURNHOUT
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
MEERLE
TURNHOUT
LOMMEL
WEELDE
WEELDE
OOSTMALLE
RIJKEVORSEL
WEELDE
OUD TURNHOUT
RAVELS
WEELDE
OUD TURNHOUT

TIJD
0:27:18
0:27:56
0:28:17
0:28:41
0:29:52
0:29:59
0:30:35
0:32:10
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:26
0:34:02
0:34:10
0:34:36
0:35:07
0:35:14
0:35:17
0:35:18
0:36:52
0:37:43
0:37:47
0:38:22
0:38:43
0:39:07
0:39:12
0:39:32
0:39:40
0:39:42
0:39:46
0:39:55
0:39:56
0:40:12
0:40:16
0:40:26
0:41:42
0:41:46
0:41:47
0:43:07
0:43:12
0:43:16
0:43:53
0:44:02
0:44:15
0:44:37
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:35
0:46:48
0:47:08
0:47:09
0:49:50
0:50:32
0:50:43
0:53:03
0:53:51

KM/U
16,26
15,89
15,70
15,48
14,87
14,81
14,52
13,80
13,33
13,33
13,28
13,05
13,00
12,83
12,64
12,60
12,58
12,58
12,04
11,77
11,75
11,57
11,47
11,35
11,33
11,23
11,19
11,18
11,17
11,12
11,12
11,04
11,03
10,98
10,65
10,63
10,63
10,30
10,28
10,26
10,12
10,08
10,03

9,95
9,68
9,67
9,53
9,49
9,42
9,42
8,91
8,79
8,75
8,37
8,25



dwars door weelde vrijdag 24/09/10 afstand:11,1 km

PLAATS NUMME NAAM

524 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN ERIC
506 VERHEYEN KURT

520 BARTELS BART

505 AERTS FRANK

521 VAN ILS STIJN

519 HERMANS LUC

523 DE BEVER FELIX

541 VAN MONTFORT

546 SPANENBURG FRANCKIE
534 VAN MIERT TOM

504 STABEL RONNY

533 VD POL GUST

532 DONCKERS MICHEL
507 SNEYDERS EDDY

548 VERCAMMEN CHARLES
517 STAPPERS KRIS

522 LUYTEN WILLY

540 VAN NOOTEN EDDY
526 VLOEOMANS STIN

536 VD ENDEJAAP

525 JANSENS LUC

539 VAN DE PERRE INE

503 ROMBOUTS SUzZY

527 SCHILLEBEECKX JAN
501 AERTS JAN

544 NOEYENS TOM

509 VDPOL WILLY

516 LAURYSSEN JEF

535 PRINS ERIK

502 BOECKX IVO

531 VAN DEN HEYNING FREDDY
529 VERHEYEN PETER

508 BASTIAANSEN FILIP
510 GEVERS MARC

543 DE ROOVER JAN

545 VOSTERS JAN

530 VAN RAAK PETER

542 MOONEN KOEN

514 CAERS JAN

515 BAX MAY

513 VERHAEREN CAROLINE
528 GEUDENS GUST

518 EXELMANS DIRK

537 NOEYENS INGRID

538 VERDONK CINNE

512 THEUWIS CHRIS

511 FREDERICKX BETTY
547 VAN GILS JOSEPHINE

GEBJ GES GEMEENTE

64
74
82
67
83
70
63
89
69
79
71
60
57
57
60
83
45
75
63
87
60
82
75
64
57
92
51
54
59
49
68
59
78
57
91
58
67
67
61
58
76
61
68
61
61
64
53
54
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ST LENAERTS
MERKSPLAS
RAVELS
RAVELS
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
WEELDE
GOIRLE
RAVELS

OUD TURNHOUT
WEELDE

OUD TURNHOUT
RAVELS
VOSSELAAR
RAVELS
RAVELS

OUD TURNHOUT
RAVELS
WEELDE

RIEL

WEELDE
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
RETIE
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
ARENDONK
RAVELS
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE

OUD TURNHOUT
RAVELS
WEELDE
WEELDE
ARENDONK
RETIE
POPPEL

TIJD
0:40:18
0:42:45
0:45:18
0:45:25
0:45:32
0:46:12
0:46:51
0:46:53
0:46:56
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:42
0:47:59
0:48:21
0:48:36
0:48:46
0:49:01
0:49:20
0:49:34
0:49:41
0:50:09
0:50:20
0:50:41
0:50:52
0:52:35
0:53:05
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54:07
0:54:24
0:54:56
0:55:14
0:56:04
0:56:18
0:57:20
0:57:30
0:57:35
0:57:35
0:58:30
0:58:31
0:59:25
1:02:01
1:02:39
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:04:02
1:04:02
1.06:33

KM/U
16,53
15,58
14,70
14,66
14,63
14,42
14,22
14,21
14,19
14,16
14,15
13,96
13,88
13,77
13,70
13,66
13,59
13,50
13,44
13,40
13,28
13,23
13,14
13,09
12,67
12,55
12,33
12,33
12,31
12,24
12,12
12,06
11,88
11,83
11,62
11,58
11,57
11,57
11,38
11,38
11,21
10,74
10,63
10,57
10,57
10,40
10,40
10,01



